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
through the property. Some water rights, massive 3-story barn, 
greenhouse, garden area, guest cabin and a 1,800 sq. ft. 3-bedroom 
home. This is a rare and special property. Home and barn need 
some finishing. $379,000 mls#100588 
 
 
ON ALMOST 15 ACRES on Sucker Creek sits a 3-bedroom, 2-bath 
manufactured home with beautifully done additions. Lots of crea-
tive wood interior. Well-landscaped yard with views of creek and 
surrounding mountains. 2-story shop. Mostly level. Very beautiful 
property and setting. $249,000 mls#105322 
 

  ‘We Know the Valley’ 

National/International marketing on the Internet at www.cavejunction.com/realestate or 
www.realtor.com. Marketing also through the Real Estate Book plus spot ads here and there. 

 Call a Professional - 
Call Junction Realty 

111 N. Redwood Hwy. - PO Box 849 
Cave Junction, OR 97523 

800-238-6493 / 541-592-3858 
Fax 541-592-3963 
jctreal@cavejunction.com 
Home Page at www.cavejunction.com/realestate 

 

 

H O M E  U N D E R 
CONS T RUCTI ON 
433 Addison Lane, 3-
bedroom, 2-bath with 
garage. 1,248 sq. ft. 
with unfinished bo-
nus room. $125,000 
476-2127  HDP51-tfc 

CAVE JUNCTION 
one-   and two-
bedroom apart-
ments. Rent based 
on income. Equal 
Housing Opportu-
nity. Grand Manage-
ment Services. 592-
4959   (541) 572-
3611.        GMS2-tfc 

HOMES FOR 
RENT 

422 ADDISON, CJ. 
New 3-bedroom, 2-
bath $775 month, 
1st , last & deposit. 
Separate shop avail-
able for $200/month. 
Phone (541) 476-
2127.  
                 HDP46-tfc 

SMALL COUNTRY 
HOME. 2-bedroom, 
2-bath Washer/dryer 
hookups. Attached 
garage. $650/month. 
1st and last. Clean-
ing deposit. 592-
2722 Cell: 660-8390 
                     SM1-4p 

3-BEDROOM, 2-
BATH mobile close 
to town, schools. 
$500/mo. 1st, last 
and cleaning deposit. 
592-2722, cell 660-
8390 
                   SM1-4p 

 

Web Pages: 

www.ivland.net 

www.rogueweb.com/ivre 

E-mail: 

ivland@cavenet.com 

Open Sundays too! 

 

Listings Needed! 
 

Call for Free Property Evaluation. 

 

Our commissions are negotiable. 
 

Illinois Valley Real Estate 

541-592-4464 
216 S  Redwood Hwy (PO 856), Cave Junction OR 

 

I BUY UGLY 
Houses and plexes, 
any area or price 
range. Land too. 
C l o s e  q u i c k l y .  
(541) 474-1576 
                   GP52-5p 

BUYING? SELLING? 

Phone  
Steve Lyons 

Associate Broker 
C-21 Harris & Taylor 

Phone 592-9201   

PERPETUAL FLAME 
Soft wood for sale, 
$125/cord, delivered 
in valley or $100/
cord, U-haul. Special 
3 cords delivered, 
$300. Dry hardwood 
available. $155 per 
cord/delivered in 
valley. Phone (541) 
660-8704.      K43-tfc 

WOOD  
PRODUCTS 

MARVIN GARDENS  
Dairy manure, 7 
yards delivered, 
$110. Rotten saw-
dust, $105. Compost, 
mulch available. 
Phone 287-0281. 
                      DS4-2p 

BLACK OAK 
WANTED 

Also Alder, Maple 
and Ash. Saw logs, 
timber deeds. Con-
tact John Holte 541-
915-9125 Northwest 
H a r d w o o d s  - 
Eugene, OR 
                     JH2-4C 

SUBSCRIBE TO THE ILLINOIS VALLEY NEWS 
592-2541 

TWO SPACES avail-
able in Western 
Plaza, 600 sq. ft., 
1,000 sq. ft. Phone 
479-1416.     W15-tfc 
 
360 CAVES HWY. 
1700 sq. ft. currently 
Cone Ten Pottery. 
Could be split in half. 
$700 OBO. Phone 
592-3669 or 601-
1520. 
                   CM51-tfc 

COMMERCIAL 
RENTALS 

C O M M E R C I A L /
INDUSTRIAL space 
for rent. 1,800 sq. ft. 
building with highway 
frontage, great visibil-
ity. Outdoor storage, 
sales or manufactur-
ing space. 592-3673 
                     PW3-4p 

GRASS HAY, $4; 
pea and wheat hay, 
$2.00; clover hay, 
$3.50. Phone Kristi 
at C&C Ranch 592-
3443.    
                    CR23-tfc 

FARM AND FIELD 

NEW REDUCED 
price: same great 
hay. Lots of clover. 
Now $3 per bale. 
592-3673 
                     PW3-4p 

STORAGE 

 

Each Office is Independently Owned 

TIMBER, PAD AND 
W E L L  o n  s i t e .  
Gorgeous end of the 
road, 53.5 acres with 
BLM on 2 sides, sea-
sonal creek, mountain 
views and close to 
Lake Selmac recreation 
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